ZU0

ITEM NAME/NOM D'ITEM: AUDREY DINING CHAIR
ITEM #/NO.ITEM : 100955
PARTS LIST/LISTE DES PIECES
(1) (3) (4)
A JCBC SCREW M6 x 70MM

X2
(2)

JCBC SCREW M6 x 50MM
B.

@

x4
SPRING WASHER 1/4"
C.

O

x8

M4 ALLEN KEY (BALL SHAPE) LONG

=\ X1
BASE GLIDE C89(Screw) M6 x 23
: i x4
WOOD DOWEL DIA 8 x 35MM
P . x8
i x2 X1
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS/INSTRUCTIONS D'ASSEMBLAGE
(2)

/ﬁ

x4




(3)

I1I.

Al

SA

: 1-866-798-6663

For missing parts or damaged parts, please call 8ANADA © 514-382-6661

Al-4-180228




	Sheets and Views
	Model

	AUDREY DINING CHAIR_100955_PG 2.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model



